

SC 41/16
CNR WBJP 01-006419-2015

Order No.16 dt.29.01.2024

Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld.PP in charge files hazira.

Witness namely Santana Das is present.

But she is discharged without examination with a direction to remain present on the next date positively.

The case is adjourned.

To 06.05.2024 for evidence of CSW No. 1.

D/C

ADJ.4th court,Jalpaiguri