

SC 41 / 2016
CNR WBJP01-00- 6419 -2015

Order no 17 dt 06 .05.2024

No step taken by the parties as per resolution of the local bar association.

Witness namely Santana Das is present but she is discharged without examination with a direction to remain present on the next date positively.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 30 .07 .2024 for evidence of Csw 1.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.